Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 10787
Product Code: AL-2801-CYL-BNKR-GRL-E27-BGE
Colour: Beige
Order Code: 10786
Product Code: AL-2801-CYL-BNKR-GRL-E27-BLK
Colour: Black
Order Code: 10788
Product Code: AL-2801-CYL-BNKR-GRL-E27-SLR
Colour: Silver
Date: 11/2015 - Approved by JT
AL-2801
Grilled Cylindrical Bunker
Description
The AL-2801 is an exterior bunker that is constructed from die-cast aluminium and is rated IP54. It features a powder coated body with tempered
glass that is suitable for exterior walls, providing effective general lighting in all areas.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
IP rating (IP): 54
Globe Base: E27 (Lamp not included)
165mm 124mm
250mm